
 

 

List of participants for Mediation Certification Course 

# Name  Current Position/background of 
work   

Contact details 

1 Irakli Kandashvili, Mr. ROSTER mediator, lawyer, practice 
of law more than 14 years, 
licesened mediator 

irakli_legalgeorgia@yahoo.com 

2 Maia Mtchedlishvili, Ms.  Inspector in the department of 
Labor Condition Inspection, lawyer, 
LLB 

mmtchedlishvili@moh.gov.ge; 
maiko.mchedlishvili@gmail.com 

3 Ana Khurtsidze, Ms.  ROSTER mediator, lawyer a.khurtsidze@ug.edu.ge 

4 Nata Sturua, Ms.  ROSTER mediator, lawyer nata_sturua@yahoo.com 

5 Natia Chitashvili, Ms.  ROSTER mediator, lawyer, 
alternative labour dispute 
resolution 

natia.chitashvili@tsu.ge 

6 Mariam Sigua, Ms. ROSTER mediator, lawyer mariamsigua@icloud.com, 
mariami_sigua@yahoo.com 

7 Tariel Sikharulidze, Mr.  ROSTER mediator, negotiations and 
mediation 

tariel.t.s@gmail.com 

8 Nino Meskhi, Ms. Chief specialist of the Labour 
Relations and Social Partnership 
Division,  Ministry of  Internally 
Displaced Persons from the 
Occupied Territories, Labour, Health 
and Social Affairs of Georgia; 

ninomeskhi@yahoo.com 
nmeskhi@moh.gov.ge 

9 Ketevan Vasadze, Ms.  ROSTER mediator, conflict and 
peace studies 

keti-vasadze@hotmail.com 

10 Shorena Kubaneishvili, Ms.  Labour Conditions Inspecting 
Department,  Ministry of  Internally 
Displaced Persons from the 

shkubaneishvili@moh.gov.ge 
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Occupied Territories, Labour, Health 
and Social Affairs of Georgia; 

11 Elza Jgeneraia, Ms.  Former Head of Labour and 
Employment Policy Department, 
Ministry of  Internally Displaced 
Persons from the Occupied 
Territories, Labour, Health and 
Social Affairs of Georgia;  

                                                                                                                                                            
ejgerenaia@gmail.com                                                

12 Kate Andguladze, Ms  Lawyer kate@asatiani-law.ge 

13 Goga Kikilashvili, Mr.  Law professor gogakikilashvili@gmail.com 

14  Aleksandre Kamushadze, Mr.  Georgian Employers Association, 
lawyer 

akamushadze@glcc.ge 

15  Raisa Liparteliani, Ms. Vice- President, Georgian Trade 
Unions Confederation, lawyer 

rliparteliani@yahoo.com 

16 Ekaterine Karchkhadze, Ms.  M&E Officer, ILO karchkhadze@ilo.org 

17  Ana Kharaishvili, Ms.  ROSTER mediator, lawyer ana.kharaishvili@tsu.ge 

18 Irakli Mkheidze, Mr.  Imereti Regional Office Coordinator,  
Georgian Trade Unions 
Confederation 

iraklimr@hotmail.com 

19 Shalva Tskhakaia, Mr.  Head of Law Office of   Georgian 
Employers Association 

stskhakaia@glcc.ge    

    


